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Woodstock Navy Vets vs Norwich Merchants
Game #830: Saturday, November 27, 2021
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Standings
pjhlon
South Bloomfield Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PIM PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Grimsby Peach Kings 16 20 10 4 1 53 33 185 22 0.688 7-0-0-1 3-4-1-0 6-3-1-0 3-0-1-0

2 Dundas Blues 16 20 9 5 0 63 40 292 20 0.625 5-1-1-0 4-4-1-0 5-4-1-0 0-1-1-0

3 Port Dover Sailors 16 20 9 6 1 68 70 184 19 0.594 7-1-0-0 2-5-0-1 6-3-0-1 1-0-0-1

4 Niagara RiverHawks 15 21 9 6 0 60 38 279 18 0.600 3-5-0-0 6-1-0-0 6-4-0-0 0-1-0-0

5 Glanbrook Rangers 16 20 6 6 3 40 51 314 16 0.500 4-2-0-2 2-4-1-1 4-3-1-2 0-3-0-1

6 Dunnville Mudcats 16 20 6 8 2 36 52 344 14 0.438 4-2-0-2 2-6-0-0 5-4-0-1 0-1-0-0

7 Hagersville Hawks 15 21 3 10 0 26 62 178 8 0.267 0-6-2-0 3-4-0-0 2-7-1-0 1-0-0-0
North Pollock Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PIM PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Mitchell Hawks 16 20 13 2 1 79 20 250 27 0.844 7-1-0-0 6-1-0-1 9-0-0-1 13-0-0-1

2 Hanover Barons 16 20 12 2 1 78 25 164 26 0.813 4-2-1-1 8-0-0-0 8-1-0-1 5-0-0-1

3 Wingham Ironmen 17 19 11 6 0 61 41 285 22 0.647 6-2-0-0 5-4-0-0 6-4-0-0 2-0-0-0

4 Mount Forest Patriots 16 21 9 6 0 49 52 227 19 0.594 3-4-0-0 6-2-1-0 5-5-0-0 0-2-0-0

5 Kincardine Bulldogs 14 22 6 7 0 39 39 160 13 0.464 4-3-0-0 2-4-1-0 3-6-1-0 1-0-0-0

6 Walkerton Hawks 17 20 3 12 1 44 94 247 8 0.235 2-6-1-0 1-6-0-1 2-6-1-1 0-2-0-0

7 Goderich Flyers 16 20 0 16 0 28 107 166 0 0.000 0-9-0-0 0-7-0-0 0-10-0-0 0-16-0-0
North Carruthers Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PIM PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Stayner Siskins 15 20 13 2 0 92 27 221 26 0.867 8-1-0-0 5-1-0-0 9-1-0-0 0-1-0-0

2 Orillia Terriers 15 20 12 3 0 69 44 184 24 0.800 5-2-0-0 7-1-0-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0

3 Schomberg Cougars 16 19 11 4 0 104 52 265 23 0.719 6-2-0-0 5-2-1-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0

4 Alliston Hornets 17 18 10 6 0 91 51 242 21 0.618 4-2-1-0 6-4-0-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0

5 Penetang Kings 16 19 8 7 1 63 65 253 17 0.531 5-2-0-1 3-5-0-0 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0

6 Caledon Golden Hawks 15 20 3 11 1 29 70 260 7 0.233 2-5-0-0 1-6-0-1 2-8-0-0 0-2-0-0

7 Midland Flyers 16 19 3 13 0 36 113 270 6 0.188 2-6-0-0 1-7-0-0 1-9-0-0 0-1-0-0

8 Huntsville Otters 16 19 2 13 1 28 90 303 5 0.156 2-6-0-1 0-7-0-0 2-7-0-1 0-5-0-0
East Tod Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PIM PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Napanee Raiders 17 19 13 2 0 69 31 245 28 0.824 7-1-1-0 6-1-1-0 6-2-2-0 0-1-2-0

2 Amherstview Jets 15 20 13 2 0 80 31 278 26 0.867 6-1-0-0 7-1-0-0 10-0-0-0 10-0-0-0

3 Port Hope Panthers 16 20 8 6 1 50 46 211 18 0.563 4-4-0-0 4-2-1-1 6-3-1-0 5-0-1-0

4 Picton Pirates 16 19 8 7 0 62 50 246 17 0.531 4-3-1-0 4-4-0-0 4-5-1-0 0-1-1-0

5 Campbellford Rebels 15 20 3 12 0 45 86 305 6 0.200 2-7-0-0 1-5-0-0 2-8-0-0 0-8-0-0

6 Frankford Huskies 17 18 1 14 2 27 89 187 4 0.118 0-6-0-1 1-8-0-1 1-8-0-1 1-0-0-0
East Orr Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PIM PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Clarington Eagles 16 20 10 4 0 62 36 310 22 0.688 6-2-0-0 4-2-2-0 5-3-2-0 0-2-0-0

2 North Kawartha Knights 17 19 11 6 0 57 46 428 22 0.647 5-3-0-0 6-3-0-0 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0

3 Little Britain Merchants 15 21 10 4 0 55 41 237 21 0.700 6-1-1-0 4-3-0-0 6-3-1-0 2-0-0-0

4 Lakefield Chiefs 15 22 7 4 3 49 50 233 18 0.600 4-1-1-2 3-3-0-1 4-2-1-3 1-0-1-1

5 Uxbridge Bruins 16 21 7 8 0 49 51 279 15 0.469 4-4-0-0 3-4-1-0 6-3-1-0 0-1-1-0

6 Georgina Ice 16 20 5 10 0 41 56 386 11 0.344 1-6-1-0 4-4-0-0 4-5-1-0 1-0-0-0

7 Port Perry MoJacks 17 19 3 12 2 37 70 373 8 0.235 1-6-0-1 2-6-0-1 2-6-0-2 0-1-0-0
West Yeck Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PIM PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Exeter Hawks 15 21 12 3 0 56 41 242 24 0.800 6-2-0-0 6-1-0-0 9-1-0-0 2-0-0-0

2 Dorchester Dolphins 15 21 10 4 1 60 50 315 21 0.700 5-3-0-0 5-1-0-1 6-3-0-1 2-0-0-1

3 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 15 21 9 5 0 53 36 216 19 0.633 4-0-1-0 5-5-0-0 4-5-1-0 3-0-0-0

4 Thamesford Trojans 16 20 8 7 0 58 47 239 17 0.531 3-5-0-0 5-2-1-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0

5 North Middlesex Stars 16 18 6 6 3 51 50 279 16 0.500 3-4-0-2 3-2-1-1 3-4-1-2 2-0-0-2

6 Lucan Irish 15 20 4 8 2 41 57 209 11 0.367 1-4-1-2 3-4-0-0 2-6-1-1 0-2-0-0

7 Port Stanley Sailors 14 19 2 12 0 28 66 205 4 0.143 2-5-0-0 0-7-0-0 1-9-0-0 0-1-0-0

8 Aylmer Spitfires 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
West Stobbs Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PIM PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Lakeshore Canadiens 14 18 14 0 0 78 21 161 28 1.000 8-0-0-0 6-0-0-0 10-0-0-0 14-0-0-0

2 Essex 73s 16 16 13 3 0 76 28 358 26 0.813 6-1-0-0 7-2-0-0 9-1-0-0 5-0-0-0

3 Mooretown Flags 13 19 10 3 0 66 38 256 20 0.769 6-1-0-0 4-2-0-0 7-3-0-0 2-0-0-0
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4 Amherstburg Admirals 15 17 8 6 0 39 40 249 17 0.567 3-3-1-0 5-3-0-0 7-3-0-0 5-0-0-0

5 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 14 18 6 7 0 43 43 231 13 0.464 3-4-0-0 3-3-1-0 5-5-0-0 2-0-0-0

6 Blenheim Blades 14 18 6 8 0 46 47 301 12 0.429 3-4-0-0 3-4-0-0 3-7-0-0 0-2-0-0

7 Petrolia Flyers 14 18 2 9 2 34 68 298 7 0.250 1-2-1-2 1-7-0-0 2-6-1-1 0-3-0-1

8 Dresden Kings 14 18 2 11 1 25 78 210 5 0.179 0-7-0-0 2-4-0-1 1-8-0-1 0-7-0-1

9 Wallaceburg Thunderhawks 14 18 1 11 1 28 72 240 4 0.143 0-7-0-1 1-4-1-0 1-7-1-1 0-4-0-1
South Doherty Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PIM PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Wellesley Applejacks 16 20 13 2 1 70 28 249 27 0.844 7-0-0-1 6-2-0-0 8-1-0-1 7-0-0-1

2 Tavistock Braves 17 19 13 3 1 89 43 128 27 0.794 8-1-0-0 5-2-0-1 8-1-0-1 8-0-0-1

3 Woodstock Navy Vets 16 20 12 2 2 77 36 210 26 0.813 6-0-0-2 6-2-0-0 8-2-0-0 5-0-0-0

4 New Hamburg Firebirds 17 19 10 5 2 57 48 224 22 0.647 4-2-0-2 6-3-0-0 4-5-0-1 0-1-0-0

5 Norwich Merchants 16 20 4 9 2 63 86 327 11 0.344 3-4-1-1 1-5-0-1 3-4-1-2 3-0-0-2

6 Hespeler Shamrocks 18 18 5 12 1 46 85 247 11 0.306 3-4-0-1 2-8-0-0 3-6-0-1 0-4-0-1

7 Burford Bulldogs 16 20 0 14 1 35 111 235 2 0.063 0-7-0-1 0-7-1-0 0-8-1-1 0-14-1-1
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
z = Regular Season Champion

Friday, November 26 2021
Penetang 3 at Huntsville 1 Final
Midland 0 at Alliston 0 Postponed
Wingham 3 at Hanover 2 Final OT1
Dresden 1 at Lakeshore 9 Final
Dorchester 1 at Mt.Brydges 2 Final OT1
Port Stanley 4 at Thamesford 7 Final
Lucan 1 at Exeter 3 Final
Frankford 4 at Campbellford 1 Final
Port Hope 3 at Napanee 3 Final OT1
North Kawartha 1 at Georgina 5 Final
Little Britain 3 at Uxbridge 1 Final
Wellesley 2 at New Hamburg 0 Final
Norwich 4 at Tavistock 5 Final OT1
Hespeler 1 at Woodstock 5 Final
Dunnville 1 at Grimsby 7 Final
Mitchell 3 at Mount Forest 2 Final

Saturday, November 27 2021
Dresden at Blenheim 6:00 pm EST
Exeter at Port Stanley 7:00 pm EST
New Hamburg at Burford 7:20 pm EST
Port Perry at North Kawartha 7:25 pm EST
Amherstburg at Wallaceburg 7:30 pm EST
Caledon at Orillia 7:30 pm EST
Georgina at Little Britain 7:30 pm EST
Mt.Brydges at Thamesford 7:30 pm EST
Napanee at Port Hope 7:30 pm EST
Port Dover at Hagersville 7:30 pm EST
Walkerton at Kincardine 7:30 pm EST
Woodstock at Norwich 7:30 pm EST
Lakefield at Uxbridge 7:45 pm EST
Tavistock at Wellesley 7:45 pm EST
Campbellford at Frankford 7:50 pm EST
Goderich at Mount Forest 8:00 pm EST
Lucan at North Middlesex 8:00 pm EST

Sunday, November 28 2021
Niagara at Port Dover 2:00 pm EST
Clarington at Port Perry 2:25 pm EST
Schomberg at Caledon 2:30 pm EST
Hanover at Goderich 3:30 pm EST
Kincardine at Mitchell 3:30 pm EST
Norwich at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Lakeshore at Amherstburg 7:00 pm EST
Picton at Amherstview 7:30 pm EST
Thamesford at Dorchester 7:30 pm EST
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Conference Standings
pjhlon
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL GF GA PTS PCT Home Away P10 STK

1 Lakeshore Canadiens 14 18 14 0 0 78 21 28 1.000 8-0-0-0 6-0-0-0 10-0-0-0 14-0-0-0

2 Napanee Raiders 17 19 13 2 0 69 31 28 0.824 7-1-1-0 6-1-1-0 6-2-2-0 0-1-2-0

3 Mitchell Hawks 16 20 13 2 1 79 20 27 0.844 7-1-0-0 6-1-0-1 9-0-0-1 13-0-0-1

4 Wellesley Applejacks 16 20 13 2 1 70 28 27 0.844 7-0-0-1 6-2-0-0 8-1-0-1 7-0-0-1

5 Stayner Siskins 15 20 13 2 0 92 27 26 0.867 8-1-0-0 5-1-0-0 9-1-0-0 0-1-0-0

6 Exeter Hawks 15 21 12 3 0 56 41 24 0.800 6-2-0-0 6-1-0-0 9-1-0-0 2-0-0-0

7 Clarington Eagles 16 20 10 4 0 62 36 22 0.688 6-2-0-0 4-2-2-0 5-3-2-0 0-2-0-0

8 Grimsby Peach Kings 16 20 10 4 1 53 33 22 0.688 7-0-0-1 3-4-1-0 6-3-1-0 3-0-1-0

9 Tavistock Braves 17 19 13 3 1 89 43 27 0.794 8-1-0-0 5-2-0-1 8-1-0-1 8-0-0-1

10 Amherstview Jets 15 20 13 2 0 80 31 26 0.867 6-1-0-0 7-1-0-0 10-0-0-0 10-0-0-0

11 Essex 73s 16 16 13 3 0 76 28 26 0.813 6-1-0-0 7-2-0-0 9-1-0-0 5-0-0-0

12 Hanover Barons 16 20 12 2 1 78 25 26 0.813 4-2-1-1 8-0-0-0 8-1-0-1 5-0-0-1

13 Woodstock Navy Vets 16 20 12 2 2 77 36 26 0.813 6-0-0-2 6-2-0-0 8-2-0-0 5-0-0-0

14 Orillia Terriers 15 20 12 3 0 69 44 24 0.800 5-2-0-0 7-1-0-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0

15 Schomberg Cougars 16 19 11 4 0 104 52 23 0.719 6-2-0-0 5-2-1-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0

16 Wingham Ironmen 17 19 11 6 0 61 41 22 0.647 6-2-0-0 5-4-0-0 6-4-0-0 2-0-0-0

17 North Kawartha Knights 17 19 11 6 0 57 46 22 0.647 5-3-0-0 6-3-0-0 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0

18 New Hamburg Firebirds 17 19 10 5 2 57 48 22 0.647 4-2-0-2 6-3-0-0 4-5-0-1 0-1-0-0

19 Little Britain Merchants 15 21 10 4 0 55 41 21 0.700 6-1-1-0 4-3-0-0 6-3-1-0 2-0-0-0

20 Dorchester Dolphins 15 21 10 4 1 60 50 21 0.700 5-3-0-0 5-1-0-1 6-3-0-1 2-0-0-1

21 Alliston Hornets 17 18 10 6 0 91 51 21 0.618 4-2-1-0 6-4-0-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0

22 Mooretown Flags 13 19 10 3 0 66 38 20 0.769 6-1-0-0 4-2-0-0 7-3-0-0 2-0-0-0

23 Dundas Blues 16 20 9 5 0 63 40 20 0.625 5-1-1-0 4-4-1-0 5-4-1-0 0-1-1-0

24 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 15 21 9 5 0 53 36 19 0.633 4-0-1-0 5-5-0-0 4-5-1-0 3-0-0-0

25 Port Dover Sailors 16 20 9 6 1 68 70 19 0.594 7-1-0-0 2-5-0-1 6-3-0-1 1-0-0-1

26 Mount Forest Patriots 16 21 9 6 0 49 52 19 0.594 3-4-0-0 6-2-1-0 5-5-0-0 0-2-0-0

27 Niagara RiverHawks 15 21 9 6 0 60 38 18 0.600 3-5-0-0 6-1-0-0 6-4-0-0 0-1-0-0

28 Lakefield Chiefs 15 22 7 4 3 49 50 18 0.600 4-1-1-2 3-3-0-1 4-2-1-3 1-0-1-1

29 Port Hope Panthers 16 20 8 6 1 50 46 18 0.563 4-4-0-0 4-2-1-1 6-3-1-0 5-0-1-0

30 Amherstburg Admirals 15 17 8 6 0 39 40 17 0.567 3-3-1-0 5-3-0-0 7-3-0-0 5-0-0-0

31 Picton Pirates 16 19 8 7 0 62 50 17 0.531 4-3-1-0 4-4-0-0 4-5-1-0 0-1-1-0

32 Thamesford Trojans 16 20 8 7 0 58 47 17 0.531 3-5-0-0 5-2-1-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0

33 Penetang Kings 16 19 8 7 1 63 65 17 0.531 5-2-0-1 3-5-0-0 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0

34 North Middlesex Stars 16 18 6 6 3 51 50 16 0.500 3-4-0-2 3-2-1-1 3-4-1-2 2-0-0-2

35 Glanbrook Rangers 16 20 6 6 3 40 51 16 0.500 4-2-0-2 2-4-1-1 4-3-1-2 0-3-0-1

36 Uxbridge Bruins 16 21 7 8 0 49 51 15 0.469 4-4-0-0 3-4-1-0 6-3-1-0 0-1-1-0

37 Dunnville Mudcats 16 20 6 8 2 36 52 14 0.438 4-2-0-2 2-6-0-0 5-4-0-1 0-1-0-0

38 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 14 18 6 7 0 43 43 13 0.464 3-4-0-0 3-3-1-0 5-5-0-0 2-0-0-0

39 Kincardine Bulldogs 14 22 6 7 0 39 39 13 0.464 4-3-0-0 2-4-1-0 3-6-1-0 1-0-0-0

40 Blenheim Blades 14 18 6 8 0 46 47 12 0.429 3-4-0-0 3-4-0-0 3-7-0-0 0-2-0-0

41 Lucan Irish 15 20 4 8 2 41 57 11 0.367 1-4-1-2 3-4-0-0 2-6-1-1 0-2-0-0

42 Georgina Ice 16 20 5 10 0 41 56 11 0.344 1-6-1-0 4-4-0-0 4-5-1-0 1-0-0-0

43 Norwich Merchants 16 20 4 9 2 63 86 11 0.344 3-4-1-1 1-5-0-1 3-4-1-2 3-0-0-2

44 Hespeler Shamrocks 18 18 5 12 1 46 85 11 0.306 3-4-0-1 2-8-0-0 3-6-0-1 0-4-0-1

45 Hagersville Hawks 15 21 3 10 0 26 62 8 0.267 0-6-2-0 3-4-0-0 2-7-1-0 1-0-0-0

46 Port Perry MoJacks 17 19 3 12 2 37 70 8 0.235 1-6-0-1 2-6-0-1 2-6-0-2 0-1-0-0

47 Walkerton Hawks 17 20 3 12 1 44 94 8 0.235 2-6-1-0 1-6-0-1 2-6-1-1 0-2-0-0

48 Petrolia Flyers 14 18 2 9 2 34 68 7 0.250 1-2-1-2 1-7-0-0 2-6-1-1 0-3-0-1

49 Caledon Golden Hawks 15 20 3 11 1 29 70 7 0.233 2-5-0-0 1-6-0-1 2-8-0-0 0-2-0-0

50 Campbellford Rebels 15 20 3 12 0 45 86 6 0.200 2-7-0-0 1-5-0-0 2-8-0-0 0-8-0-0
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51 Midland Flyers 16 19 3 13 0 36 113 6 0.188 2-6-0-0 1-7-0-0 1-9-0-0 0-1-0-0

52 Dresden Kings 14 18 2 11 1 25 78 5 0.179 0-7-0-0 2-4-0-1 1-8-0-1 0-7-0-1

53 Huntsville Otters 16 19 2 13 1 28 90 5 0.156 2-6-0-1 0-7-0-0 2-7-0-1 0-5-0-0

54 Port Stanley Sailors 14 19 2 12 0 28 66 4 0.143 2-5-0-0 0-7-0-0 1-9-0-0 0-1-0-0

55 Wallaceburg Thunderhawks 14 18 1 11 1 28 72 4 0.143 0-7-0-1 1-4-1-0 1-7-1-1 0-4-0-1

56 Frankford Huskies 17 18 1 14 2 27 89 4 0.118 0-6-0-1 1-8-0-1 1-8-0-1 1-0-0-0

57 Burford Bulldogs 16 20 0 14 1 35 111 2 0.063 0-7-0-1 0-7-1-0 0-8-1-1 0-14-1-1

58 Aylmer Spitfires 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0

59 Goderich Flyers 16 20 0 16 0 28 107 0 0.000 0-9-0-0 0-7-0-0 0-10-0-0 0-16-0-0
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
z = Regular Season Champion
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Attendance Report

Team Yesterday Total Games Average

Essex 3617 7 517

New Hamburg 402 3680 8 460

Grimsby 750 3475 8 434

Georgina 469 2746 8 343

Norwich 3000 9 333

Woodstock 360 2590 8 324

Hanover 275 2502 8 313

Lakeshore 386 2476 8 310

Dorchester 2303 8 288

Blenheim 2003 7 286

Wheatley 1895 7 271

Dunnville 2151 8 269

Stayner 2385 9 265

Petrolia 1545 6 258

Orillia 1683 7 240

Mitchell 1866 8 233

Mount Forest 180 1554 7 222

Wingham 1763 8 220

Exeter 253 1703 8 213

Kincardine 1455 7 208

Mooretown 1455 7 208

Lucan 1651 8 206

Uxbridge 310 1647 8 206

Napanee 208 1796 9 200

Tavistock 147 1779 9 198

Huntsville 440 1771 9 197

Alliston 1374 7 196

Clarington 1509 8 189

Penetang 1508 8 189

Dresden 1299 7 186

Dundas 1292 7 185

Schomberg 1464 8 183

Mt.Brydges 196 911 5 182

Wellesley 1366 8 171

Frankford 1186 7 169

Lakefield 1345 8 168

Hagersville 1340 8 168

Port Dover 1228 8 154

Walkerton 1368 9 152

Port Perry 1152 8 144

Burford 1100 8 138

Port Stanley 933 7 133

Goderich 1198 9 133

Hespeler 1028 8 129

North Kawartha 1003 8 125

Midland 994 8 124

Little Britain 990 8 124

Campbellford 177 1112 9 124

Thamesford 124 976 8 122

Niagara 929 8 116
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North Middlesex 1033 9 115

Wallaceburg 907 8 113

Caledon 744 7 106

Amherstview 705 7 101

Port Hope 750 8 94

Picton 715 8 89

Glanbrook 638 8 80

Amherstburg 237 7 34

League 4677 90825 453 200
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Leaders (Overall)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 Kyle Baker WNV 16 12 26 38

2 Mathieu Halle AMH 15 13 22 35

3 Marc Bottero SCH 16 17 15 32

4 Kyle Stanbury WIN 17 17 15 32

5 Kylar Watson PEN 16 14 17 31

6 SAMUEL VACHON STA 15 20 10 30

7 Dawson Frost AMH 15 15 15 30

8 Cameron Kokelj SCH 15 15 14 29

9 Caden Bower WNV 16 10 19 29

10 Nick D'Agostino PDS 15 13 15 28

11 Drew Gerth TAV 17 13 15 28

12 Trevor Larue LAK 14 12 16 28

13 * Duncan Grube ALL 17 16 10 26

14 Dylan Weston LAK 14 9 17 26

15 DEREK SWEENEY STA 15 10 15 25

16 Jake Nimmo LAK 11 15 9 24

17 Sam Dupuis EXE 15 14 10 24

18 Cole Turcotte ALL 17 12 12 24

19 Josh Helgerman TAV 13 11 13 24

20 ETHAN ALLAIR STA 14 7 17 24

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 SAMUEL VACHON STA 15 20

2 Nolan Stevenson PHP 16 18

3 Marc Bottero SCH 16 17

4 Kyle Stanbury WIN 17 17

5 Several Players Tied 16

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 Kyle Baker WNV 16 26

2 Mathieu Halle AMH 15 22

3 Luke Fanjoy TAV 15 20

4 Caden Bower WNV 16 19

5 Parker Jacques LAK 14 18

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 Kieran Flynn NKK 16 73

2 BRAYDEN SMITH DOR 9 72

3 JAYDEN ENGBERTS NIA 15 72

4 * Tristian Huinink DUN 12 70

5 Max Clifford AMH 14 65

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 Jonah Burley WIN 17 21

2 BRAYDEN SMITH DOR 9 19

3 JAYDEN ENGBERTS NIA 15 16

4 Several Players Tied 15

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 Kieran Flynn NKK 16 3

2 Blake Gowan GEO 13 3

3 Several Players Tied 2

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 Nolan Stevenson PHP 16 10

2 Sam Dupuis EXE 15 7

3 Kyle Baker WNV 16 6

4 * Duncan Grube ALL 17 6

5 Several Players Tied 5

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 Trent Verbeek HAN 16 4

2 Dallas Anderson WOS 14 3

3 Christopher Prucha MFP 16 3

4 Several Players Tied 2

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 Jake Nimmo LAK 11 4

2 Cameron Amos NMS 13 4

3 * Isaiah Philip ORI 15 4

4 Nolan Stevenson PHP 16 4

5 Jonah White HAN 16 4

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%
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Leading Goalies
Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)
Rank Player Team GP Mins W L OTL SOL SO GA GAA SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO% SA SVS SV%

1 Trevor Heslop LAK 10 595 10 0 0 0 3 13 1.31 0 0 0 0 0.000 206 193 0.937

2 Tyler Parr MIT 12 700 9 2 1 0 5 16 1.37 0 0 0 0 0.000 368 352 0.957

3 STA 5 300 5 0 0 0 0 7 1.40 0 0 0 0 0.000 28 21 0.750

4 * Adrian McBride ESS 10 600 8 2 0 0 5 15 1.50 0 0 0 0 0.000 219 204 0.932

5 Mitchell Bown NAP 9 507 8 1 0 0 2 13 1.54 0 0 0 0 0.000 211 198 0.938

6 Alex Lepizzera CLA 10 599 7 2 0 0 2 16 1.60 0 0 0 0 0.000 266 250 0.940

7 Riley McCabe HAN 12 733 8 2 0 0 2 20 1.64 0 0 0 0 0.000 302 282 0.934

8 * Will Crump WEL 6 360 6 0 0 0 1 10 1.67 0 0 0 0 0.000 103 93 0.903

9 Frank Boal WEL 10 604 7 2 1 0 1 18 1.79 0 0 0 0 0.000 373 355 0.952

10 Jeremy Piazzi AMH 9 516 8 1 0 0 1 16 1.86 0 0 0 0 0.000 279 263 0.943

11 Keaghan Brett WNV 11 638 9 0 2 0 1 20 1.88 0 0 0 0 0.000 357 337 0.944

12 * Matt Watson DUN 10 590 6 2 0 0 0 19 1.93 0 0 0 0 0.000 278 259 0.932

13 Riley Eberhardt GRI 10 617 6 2 1 0 1 20 1.95 0 0 0 0 0.000 311 291 0.936

14 CAMERON JOHNSTON NIA 8 483 5 3 0 0 2 16 1.99 0 0 0 0 0.000 257 241 0.938

15 Several Goaltenders Tied 2.00

Wins
Rank Player Team W

1 Trevor Heslop LAK 10

2 Keaghan Brett WNV 9

3 Tyler Parr MIT 9

4 * Nathan King MTF 9

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 8

Saves
Rank Player Team SVS

1 Tyler Richardson PET 497

2 * Nick Surzycia GEO 476

3 * Gavin Bradt PPM 449

4 Griffin Murphy NHF 429

5 Joseph Clark HES 426

Losses
Rank Player Team L

1 Caleb Ursu BUR 10

2 Mason Kameka CGH 9

3 Joseph Clark HES 8

4 Tyler Richardson PET 8

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 7

Save Percentage
Rank Player Team GA SVS SV%

1 Tyler Parr MIT 16 352 0.957

2 Frank Boal WEL 18 355 0.952

3 Keaghan Brett WNV 20 337 0.944

4 Jeremy Piazzi AMH 16 263 0.943

5 Kevin Linker MBB 17 274 0.942

Mins
Rank Player Team Mins

1 Joseph Clark HES 825

2 Griffin Murphy NHF 809

3 Nicholas Bolton AMH 790

4 Conner Latchford LUC 781

5 Riley McCabe HAN 733

Shootout Wins
Rank Player Team SOW

Shutouts
Rank Player Team SO

1 * Adrian McBride ESS 5

2 Tyler Parr MIT 5

3 Trevor Heslop LAK 3

4 * Jeffrey Kernichan TAV 3

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 2

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team Saves Att SO%

* indicates rookie
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Leaders (Rookies)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 * Duncan Grube ALL 17 16 10 26

2 * Stuart Barber SCH 16 9 12 21

3 * Isaiah Philip ORI 15 11 8 19

4 * JD McNeil DUN 15 11 6 17

5 * Matt Hielema PDS 15 10 7 17

6 * MICHAEL COYLE NIA 15 8 9 17

7 * Chris Dirracolo SCH 16 7 10 17

8 * Logan Kelly PHP 16 6 11 17

9 * James McLean CGH 15 11 5 16

10 * Owen Fischer HES 18 9 7 16

11 * Carter Chard THA 16 8 8 16

12 * Austin Holenski ORI 15 5 11 16

13 * Easton Penna LBM 14 3 13 16

14 * Luke Sherk ESS 13 9 6 15

15 * Carter Moran HAN 16 9 6 15

16 * Isiah Katsube WEL 16 8 7 15

17 Carter Dembinski ESS 16 5 10 15

18 * Curtis Arnold HAN 14 4 11 15

19 Several Players Tied 14

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 * Duncan Grube ALL 17 16

2 * Isaiah Philip ORI 15 11

3 * JD McNeil DUN 15 11

4 * James McLean CGH 15 11

5 * Matt Hielema PDS 15 10

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 * Easton Penna LBM 14 13

2 * Stuart Barber SCH 16 12

3 * Curtis Arnold HAN 14 11

4 * Austin Holenski ORI 15 11

5 * Logan Kelly PHP 16 11

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 * Tristian Huinink DUN 12 70

2 * Luke Sherk ESS 13 53

3 * Tomas Palandra UXB 15 53

4 * Aaron McGuirk MFP 15 51

5 * PHOENIX SMITH FRA 17 48

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 * Tomas Palandra UXB 15 15

2 * Luke Sherk ESS 13 14

3 * Aaron McGuirk MFP 15 14

4 * Chris Dirracolo SCH 16 13

5 Several Players Tied 12

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 Several Players Tied 2

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 * Duncan Grube ALL 17 6

2 * Stuart Barber SCH 16 5

3 Several Players Tied 4

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 * Owen Papulkas AMH 15 2

2 * Zack Gignac PEN 16 2

3 * Isiah Katsube WEL 16 2

4 Several Players Tied 1

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 * Isaiah Philip ORI 15 4

2 * Luke Sherk ESS 13 3

3 * Alexandr Potop NHF 14 3

4 * Nathan Lavender MBB 15 3

5 * Duncan Grube ALL 17 3

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%
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Leaders (Defencemen)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 ETHAN ALLAIR STA 14 7 17 24

2 Elliott Belzile AMH 14 7 16 23

3 Jake Vince MTF 13 11 11 22

4 Luke Fanjoy TAV 15 0 20 20

5 * Isaiah Philip ORI 15 11 8 19

6 Zackery McMahon AMH 14 7 12 19

7 Parker Jacques LAK 14 1 18 19

8 Jonah Burley WIN 17 4 12 16

9 * Easton Penna LBM 14 3 13 16

10 Andrew Thoms ESS 16 6 9 15

11 Patrick Klazer WNV 12 5 10 15

12 Mason Hardy PDS 14 1 14 15

13 * Austin Griffin HAN 16 8 5 13

14 Gage Argue THA 13 5 8 13

15 * Keegan Fischer WAL 17 4 9 13

16 * Jacob Goffredo DUN 15 3 10 13

17 Clarke Bellamy DUN 15 2 11 13

18 GIACOMO COTRUFO NIA 15 2 11 13

19 Luka Mesic LAK 13 2 10 12

20 Ben Feijo WNV 16 2 10 12

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 Jake Vince MTF 13 11

2 * Isaiah Philip ORI 15 11

3 * Austin Griffin HAN 16 8

4 Several Players Tied 7

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 Luke Fanjoy TAV 15 20

2 Parker Jacques LAK 14 18

3 ETHAN ALLAIR STA 14 17

4 Elliott Belzile AMH 14 16

5 Mason Hardy PDS 14 14

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 Malcolm Mcleod MIT 13 60

2 Damian Garbutt DUNN 13 52

3 * Aaron McGuirk MFP 15 51

4 Jonah Burley WIN 17 50

5 Several Players Tied 46

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 Jonah Burley WIN 17 21

2 * Aaron McGuirk MFP 15 14

3 Drew Mullett WNV 15 14

4 Cullen Pollock CAM 11 14

5 Several Players Tied 13

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 Several Players Tied 2

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 Elliott Belzile AMH 14 5

2 Several Players Tied 4

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 Several Players Tied 1

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 * Isaiah Philip ORI 15 4

2 Jake Vince MTF 13 3

3 Several Players Tied 2

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%
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Specialty Team Records
Team Power Play
Rank Team GP ADV GF PP% SHGA

1 Essex 73s 16 25 14 56.0 3

2 Hanover Barons 16 25 14 56.0 3

3 Walkerton Hawks 17 21 9 42.9 9

4 Dorchester Dolphins 15 26 11 42.3 3

5 Lakeshore Canadiens 14 31 13 41.9 0

6 Norwich Merchants 16 39 15 38.5 5

7 Alliston Hornets 17 56 21 37.5 3

8 Petrolia Flyers 14 24 9 37.5 4

9 Mooretown Flags 13 41 15 36.6 4

10 Wingham Ironmen 17 36 13 36.1 2

11 Amherstview Jets 15 54 19 35.2 0

12 Woodstock Navy Vets 16 49 17 34.7 2

13 Tavistock Braves 17 44 14 31.8 0

14 Stayner Siskins 15 49 15 30.6 0

15 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 15 29 8 27.6 1

16 Orillia Terriers 15 51 14 27.5 0

17 Campbellford Rebels 15 48 13 27.1 0

18 Schomberg Cougars 16 76 20 26.3 4

19 Napanee Raiders 17 48 12 25.0 0

20 Picton Pirates 16 28 7 25.0 1

21 Exeter Hawks 15 57 14 24.6 1

22 Port Dover Sailors 16 41 10 24.4 3

23 Mount Forest Patriots 16 37 9 24.3 5

24 Uxbridge Bruins 16 58 14 24.1 1

25 Blenheim Blades 14 38 9 23.7 2

26 Lakefield Chiefs 15 55 13 23.6 0

27 Thamesford Trojans 16 51 12 23.5 0

28 Port Hope Panthers 16 56 13 23.2 0

29 Lucan Irish 15 57 13 22.8 2

30 North Middlesex Stars 16 45 10 22.2 1

31 Wellesley Applejacks 16 50 11 22.0 0

32 Goderich Flyers 16 23 5 21.7 3

33 Clarington Eagles 16 60 13 21.7 4

34 North Kawartha Knights 17 66 14 21.2 0

35 Penetang Kings 16 67 14 20.9 3

36 Mitchell Hawks 16 71 14 19.7 0

37 New Hamburg Firebirds 17 56 11 19.6 0

38 Little Britain Merchants 15 52 10 19.2 1

39 Hespeler Shamrocks 18 47 9 19.1 2

40 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 14 42 8 19.0 2

41 Dresden Kings 14 21 4 19.0 4

42 Georgina Ice 16 58 11 19.0 2

43 Kincardine Bulldogs 14 54 10 18.5 4

44 Port Stanley Sailors 14 38 7 18.4 4

45 Huntsville Otters 16 28 5 17.9 2

46 Dundas Blues 16 52 9 17.3 1

47 Grimsby Peach Kings 16 63 10 15.9 1

48 Niagara RiverHawks 15 57 9 15.8 3

49 Wallaceburg Thunderhawks 14 38 6 15.8 2

50 Burford Bulldogs 16 64 10 15.6 3

Team Penalty Kill
Rank Team GP TSH PPGA PK% SHGF

1 Little Britain Merchants 15 56 3 94.6 6

2 Dundas Blues 16 68 4 94.1 0

3 Clarington Eagles 16 58 5 91.4 0

4 Mitchell Hawks 16 68 6 91.2 1

5 Hanover Barons 8 20 2 90.0 7

6 Lakeshore Canadiens 14 29 3 89.7 7

7 Wingham Ironmen 9 48 5 89.6 2

8 Tavistock Braves 17 38 4 89.5 3

9 Grimsby Peach Kings 16 53 6 88.7 2

10 Dunnville Mudcats 16 60 7 88.3 2

11 Niagara RiverHawks 15 62 8 87.1 5

12 Amherstburg Admirals 15 44 6 86.4 4

13 Blenheim Blades 14 56 8 85.7 1

14 Stayner Siskins 15 60 9 85.0 3

15 New Hamburg Firebirds 17 53 8 84.9 1

16 Penetang Kings 16 72 11 84.7 4

17 Lakefield Chiefs 15 44 7 84.1 3

18 Exeter Hawks 15 62 10 83.9 3

19 Port Hope Panthers 16 43 7 83.7 1

20 Mooretown Flags 13 48 8 83.3 1

21 Thamesford Trojans 16 47 8 83.0 0

22 Caledon Golden Hawks 15 63 11 82.5 1

23 Schomberg Cougars 16 70 13 81.4 4

24 Georgina Ice 16 69 13 81.2 0

25 North Middlesex Stars 16 57 11 80.7 2

26 Glanbrook Rangers 16 41 8 80.5 2

27 Port Dover Sailors 16 55 11 80.0 4

28 Alliston Hornets 17 64 13 79.7 1

29 Picton Pirates 16 48 10 79.2 1

30 Woodstock Navy Vets 16 43 9 79.1 1

31 North Kawartha Knights 17 71 15 78.9 1

32 Napanee Raiders 17 51 11 78.4 0

33 Orillia Terriers 15 35 8 77.1 3

34 Burford Bulldogs 16 56 13 76.8 0

35 Essex 73s 16 30 7 76.7 2

36 Wellesley Applejacks 16 46 11 76.1 3

37 Lucan Irish 15 50 12 76.0 2

38 Uxbridge Bruins 16 49 12 75.5 0

39 Amherstview Jets 15 53 13 75.5 3

40 Dorchester Dolphins 7 24 6 75.0 3

41 Kincardine Bulldogs 14 31 8 74.2 1

42 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 10 23 6 73.9 1

43 Frankford Huskies 17 46 12 73.9 0

44 Hagersville Hawks 15 37 10 73.0 1

45 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 14 36 10 72.2 3

46 Mount Forest Patriots 16 49 14 71.4 6

47 Campbellford Rebels 15 61 18 70.5 0

48 Hespeler Shamrocks 18 50 16 68.0 4

49 Huntsville Otters 7 34 11 67.6 2

50 Port Stanley Sailors 14 40 13 67.5 0
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51 Midland Flyers 16 51 7 13.7 5

52 Hagersville Hawks 15 44 6 13.6 1

53 Dunnville Mudcats 16 56 6 10.7 2

54 Port Perry MoJacks 17 58 6 10.3 2

55 Frankford Huskies 17 68 7 10.3 4

56 Caledon Golden Hawks 15 65 5 7.7 3

57 Glanbrook Rangers 16 63 4 6.3 5

58 Amherstburg Admirals 15 55 3 5.5 0

59 Aylmer Spitfires 0 0 0 0.0 0

51 Wallaceburg Thunderhawks 14 32 11 65.6 1

52 Midland Flyers 16 45 17 62.2 1

53 Norwich Merchants 16 63 26 58.7 0

54 Port Perry MoJacks 17 58 26 55.2 0

55 Walkerton Hawks 8 22 10 54.5 0

56 Petrolia Flyers 8 27 13 51.9 0

57 Goderich Flyers 16 29 19 34.5 3

58 Dresden Kings 14 13 10 23.1 0

Team Overtime Performance
Rank Team GP W L PTS PCT

1 Tavistock Braves 4 3 1 7 0.875

2 New Hamburg Firebirds 5 3 2 8 0.800

3 Georgina Ice 3 2 0 4 0.667

4 Little Britain Merchants 3 2 0 4 0.667

5 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 3 2 0 4 0.667

6 Picton Pirates 3 2 0 4 0.667

7 Grimsby Peach Kings 4 2 1 5 0.625

8 Norwich Merchants 5 2 2 6 0.600

9 Exeter Hawks 2 2 0 4 1.000

10 Woodstock Navy Vets 4 2 2 6 0.750

11 Clarington Eagles 3 1 0 2 0.333

12 Dundas Blues 3 1 0 2 0.333

13 Hagersville Hawks 3 1 0 2 0.333

14 Alliston Hornets 2 1 0 2 0.500

15 Amherstburg Admirals 2 1 0 2 0.500

16 Kincardine Bulldogs 2 1 0 2 0.500

17 Mount Forest Patriots 2 1 0 2 0.500

18 Thamesford Trojans 2 1 0 2 0.500

19 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 2 1 0 2 0.500

20 Glanbrook Rangers 5 1 3 5 0.500

21 Blenheim Blades 1 1 0 2 1.000

22 Campbellford Rebels 1 1 0 2 1.000

23 Midland Flyers 1 1 0 2 1.000

24 Mooretown Flags 1 1 0 2 1.000

25 Niagara RiverHawks 1 1 0 2 1.000

26 Orillia Terriers 1 1 0 2 1.000

27 Wingham Ironmen 1 1 0 2 1.000

28 Dorchester Dolphins 2 1 1 3 0.750

29 Dunnville Mudcats 3 1 2 4 0.667

30 Napanee Raiders 2 0 0 0 0.000

31 Schomberg Cougars 1 0 0 0 0.000

32 Uxbridge Bruins 1 0 0 0 0.000

33 Burford Bulldogs 2 0 1 1 0.250

34 Hanover Barons 2 0 1 1 0.250

35 Port Hope Panthers 2 0 1 1 0.250

36 Walkerton Hawks 2 0 1 1 0.250

37 Wallaceburg Thunderhawks 2 0 1 1 0.250

38 Lucan Irish 3 0 2 2 0.333

39 Petrolia Flyers 3 0 2 2 0.333

40 Lakefield Chiefs 4 0 3 3 0.375
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41 North Middlesex Stars 4 0 3 3 0.375

42 Amherstview Jets 0 0 0 0 0.000

43 Aylmer Spitfires 0 0 0 0 0.000

44 Essex 73s 0 0 0 0 0.000

45 Goderich Flyers 0 0 0 0 0.000

46 Lakeshore Canadiens 0 0 0 0 0.000

47 North Kawartha Knights 0 0 0 0 0.000

48 Port Stanley Sailors 0 0 0 0 0.000

49 Stayner Siskins 0 0 0 0 0.000

50 Caledon Golden Hawks 1 0 1 1 0.500

51 Dresden Kings 1 0 1 1 0.500

52 Hespeler Shamrocks 1 0 1 1 0.500

53 Huntsville Otters 1 0 1 1 0.500

54 Mitchell Hawks 1 0 1 1 0.500

55 Penetang Kings 1 0 1 1 0.500

56 Port Dover Sailors 1 0 1 1 0.500

57 Wellesley Applejacks 1 0 1 1 0.500

58 Frankford Huskies 2 0 2 2 0.500

59 Port Perry MoJacks 2 0 2 2 0.500
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Player Streaks
Player Goal Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 7 Sam Dupuis EXE Nov 6, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 8 1 9

2 * 6 Brandon Salvati AMH Nov 7, 2021 Nov 25, 2021 7 2 9

3 5 Trevor Larue LAK Nov 10, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 7 5 12

4 5 Matthew Herniman LAK Nov 10, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 5 1 6

5 4 Several Players Tied
Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 11 Dawson Frost AMH Oct 16, 2021 Nov 20, 2021 14 11 25

2 7 Sam Dupuis EXE Nov 6, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 8 1 9

3 6 Drew Gerth TAV Oct 30, 2021 Nov 19, 2021 9 7 16

4 * 6 Brandon Salvati AMH Nov 7, 2021 Nov 25, 2021 7 2 9

5 5 Several Players Tied
Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 8 Mathieu Halle AMH Oct 30, 2021 Nov 21, 2021 6 18 24

2 7 Andrew Thoms ESS Nov 2, 2021 Nov 16, 2021 2 9 11

3 7 Jaeden French EXE Nov 6, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 2 9 11

4 6 Luke Fanjoy TAV Nov 6, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 0 11 11

5 6 ETHAN ALLAIR STA Nov 4, 2021 Nov 25, 2021 2 8 10
Player Assist Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 10 Kyle Baker WNV Oct 8, 2021 Nov 12, 2021 8 12 20

2 8 Mathieu Halle AMH Oct 30, 2021 Nov 21, 2021 6 18 24

3 7 Andrew Thoms ESS Nov 2, 2021 Nov 16, 2021 2 9 11

4 7 Jaeden French EXE Nov 6, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 2 9 11

5 6 Several Players Tied
Player Point Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 14 Kyle Baker WNV Oct 8, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 11 23 34

2 14 Dawson Frost AMH Oct 3, 2021 Nov 21, 2021 15 15 30

3 14 Trevor Larue LAK Oct 1, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 12 16 28

4 13 DEREK SWEENEY STA Oct 7, 2021 Nov 25, 2021 10 14 24

5 12 Sam Dupuis EXE Oct 16, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 14 8 22
Player Point Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 14 Kyle Baker WNV Oct 8, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 11 23 34

2 14 Dawson Frost AMH Oct 3, 2021 Nov 21, 2021 15 15 30

3 14 Trevor Larue LAK Oct 1, 2021 Nov 26, 2021 12 16 28

4 13 DEREK SWEENEY STA Oct 7, 2021 Nov 25, 2021 10 14 24

5 13 JAKOB MARCHE DOR Oct 8, 2021 Nov 20, 2021 11 10 21
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Woodstock Navy Vets Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pronunciation Pos. Sh. Ht. Wt. Birthdate Home town

1 Keaghan Brett G L 6-1 180 Apr 28, 2000 Beachville ON

2 Ty Durston D L 5-10 162 Mar 20, 2004 Dorchester ON

4 Tyler Magoffin D R 6-3 180 Nov 3, 2004 Woodstock ON

5 Drew Mullett D L 6-0 200 May 23, 2000 Burlington ON

6 Josh King D R Nov 30, -1

7 Ben Feijo D R 6-1 185 Jun 20, 2002 Brantford ON

8 Liam Munro D L 5-11 185 Sep 29, 2000 Woodstock ON

9 Caden Bower F R 5-10 155 Jul 3, 2002 Guelph ON

10 Braeden Nelson F R 5-10 170 Apr 5, 2001 Burlington ON

11 Mack Easter F L 5-11 165 Aug 1, 2001 Burlington ON

12 Jordan Thomson D R 6-0 175 Sep 8, 2004 Woodstock ON

13 Christian Pelley F L 6-0 180 Feb 19, 2002 Oakville ON

16 Lucas White F L 5-11 165 Nov 13, 2004 Woodstock ON

17 Gabe Costantini F R 5-9 155 Jan 1, 2001 Brantford ON

18 Sam Barry F L 5-11 185 May 14, 2003 Guelph ON

19 Jonah Jacksteit F L 6-1 185 Jul 17, 2002 Mississauga ON

20 Griffin Sinden F L 6-2 205 Apr 12, 2001 Tillsonburg ON

21 Drew Woods F R 6-1 175 Jun 2, 2001 Woodstock ON

22 Lakin Hendry F R 5-9 190 Jan 22, 2002 Woodstock ON

23 Patrick Klazer D L 6-3 190 Jun 20, 2001 Bracebridge ON

24 Nolan Brett F R 6-0 170 May 6, 2005 Beachville ON

26 Eric Tuori F L 5-7 150 May 23, 2002 Brantford ON

27 Brady Collins D R 5-11 175 Mar 16, 2004 Woodstock ON

28 Kyle Baker F L 5-10 165 Apr 25, 2001 Woodstock ON

30 Seth Clark G L 5-10 170 Feb 20, 2004 Ingersoll ON

30 Nathaniel Smith G L Nov 30, -1

30 Elliot Yu G R 5-9 155 Dec 18, 2005 Woodstock ON

31 Graeme Noye G L 6-0 235 Oct 29, 2002 Kitchener ON

99 Connor Stanley F R 5-8 150 Jan 31, 2005 Woodstock ON
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Norwich Merchants Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pronunciation Pos. Sh. Ht. Wt. Birthdate Home town

1 Austin Strom G L 6-2 188 May 2, 2001 Burlington ON

2 Travis Lamb D L 5-9 160 May 27, 2004 Tillsonburg ON

3 Jack Gee F L 6-1 201 Apr 27, 2000 Simcoe ON

4 Joel Storoschuk F L 6-3 196 Aug 28, 2003 Simcoe ON

5 Layne Cartwright D L 5-10 146 Aug 6, 2003 Brantford ON

6 Dominik Gombas D R 6-1 185 Feb 10, 2000 Oakville ON

8 Evan Moore D L 5-8 160 Jan 17, 2003 Tillsonburg ON

9 Dimitri Carvalho D L 6-2 185 Dec 19, 2001 Tillsonburg ON

10 Hayden McLean F R 5'11 150 Jan 13, 2004 Tillsonburg ON

11 Austin Forsyth F L 5-10 157 May 11, 2001 Otterville ON

12 Kyle Brezinski F R 6-0 209 Mar 12, 2001 Harley ON

14 Reid Lazou F L 6-3 160 Aug 13, 2003 Simcoe ON

15 Benny Hart D R 6-0 180 Apr 4, 2001 Woodstock ON

16 Jeremy Marsh F L 6-4 200 May 10, 2002 Toronto ON

17 Isaac Borges F R 6-0 161 Jan 19, 2002 Delhi ON

18 Owen Koot D L 6'3 250 Oct 27, 2000 Langton ON

19 Nathan Da Silva F L 5-10 134 Jan 27, 2002 Brantford ON

20 Logan Partlo F R 6-0 170 May 7, 2001 Tillsonburg ON

21 Brady Van Ymeren F R 5-11 205 Nov 1, 2000 Norwich ON

22 Parker Noble D R 6-2 175 Aug 28, 2001 Brantford ON

23 Noah Giovinazzo F R 5-11 165 Dec 29, 2001 Kitchener ON

24 Tanner Mitton F R 5-8 161 Apr 18, 2001 Mount Pleasant ON

30 Carver Monroe G L 6-3 176 Jun 19, 2003 White Rock BC
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2021-2022 Regular Season Team Statistics
Woodstock Navy Vets

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

28 Kyle Baker F 16 12 26 38 0 2 6 7 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 2.38 0.13 0 0.0

9 Caden Bower F 16 10 19 29 0 22 1 7 0 0 2 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.81 1.38 0 0.0

13 Christian Pelley F 13 10 9 19 0 22 3 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.46 1.69 0 0.0

23 Patrick Klazer D 12 5 10 15 0 14 3 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.25 1.17 0 0.0

* 24 Nolan Brett F 13 4 10 14 0 4 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.08 0.31 0 0.0

* 19 Jonah Jacksteit F 13 6 7 13 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 0 0.0

20 Griffin Sinden F 13 6 6 12 0 39 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.92 3.00 0 0.0

11 Mack Easter F 15 4 8 12 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.80 0.13 0 0.0

7 Ben Feijo D 16 2 10 12 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.75 0.25 0 0.0

* 10 Braeden Nelson F 15 3 6 9 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.60 0.27 0 0.0

21 Drew Woods F 14 1 6 7 0 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.71 0 0.0

26 Eric Tuori F 16 1 5 6 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.38 1.13 0 0.0

22 Lakin Hendry F 9 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.56 0.00 0 0.0

* 18 Sam Barry F 15 2 3 5 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.33 0.53 0 0.0

8 Liam Munro D 10 3 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.40 0.40 0 0.0

* 2 Ty Durston D 6 2 2 4 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.67 1.33 0 0.0

5 Drew Mullett D 15 2 2 4 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.27 2.33 0 0.0

* 12 Jordan Thomson D 13 0 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.23 0.15 0 0.0

17 Gabe Costantini F 9 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.22 0.00 0 0.0

* 16 Lucas White F 7 0 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.29 0.57 0 0.0

6 Josh King D 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 2.00 0 0.0

* 27 Brady Collins D 8 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.13 0.50 0 0.0

* 99 Connor Stanley F 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.00 0 0.0

* 4 Tyler Magoffin D 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

1 Keaghan Brett 11 638 20 1 1.88 9 0 2 0 357 337 0.944

31 Graeme Noye 6 340 14 1 2.47 3 2 0 0 163 149 0.914

Empty Net 1 2 2

Totals 16 978 36 2 2.21 12 2 2 0 522 486 0.931

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

Powered by HockeyTech



2021-2022 Regular Season Team Statistics
Norwich Merchants

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

3 Jack Gee F 16 12 9 21 0 30 3 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.31 1.88 0 0.0

11 Austin Forsyth F 16 10 11 21 0 16 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0.0 1.31 1.00 0 0.0

* 4 Joel Storoschuk F 15 6 7 13 0 10 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.87 0.67 0 0.0

19 Nathan Da Silva F 14 3 9 12 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.86 0.29 0 0.0

17 Isaac Borges F 15 1 11 12 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.80 0.27 0 0.0

12 Kyle Brezinski F 16 7 4 11 0 40 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.69 2.50 0 0.0

22 Parker Noble D 14 4 6 10 0 34 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.71 2.43 0 0.0

20 Logan Partlo F 16 2 5 7 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.44 2.06 0 0.0

21 Brady Van Ymeren F 16 3 3 6 0 24 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.38 1.50 0 0.0

24 Tanner Mitton F 15 2 4 6 0 30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.40 2.00 0 0.0

* 14 Reid Lazou F 16 2 4 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.38 0.13 0 0.0

* 2 Travis Lamb D 16 1 4 5 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.31 0.50 0 0.0

* 5 Layne Cartwright D 15 0 5 5 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.33 0.53 0 0.0

* 10 Hayden McLean F 14 4 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.29 0.00 0 0.0

* 16 Jeremy Marsh F 5 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.80 0.00 0 0.0

23 Noah Giovinazzo F 8 2 2 4 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.50 3.25 0 0.0

18 Owen Koot D 16 0 2 2 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.13 1.00 0 0.0

* 8 Evan Moore D 15 1 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.07 0.53 0 0.0

*X 25 Alex Tatham D 5 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.20 0.80 0 0.0

X 16 Logan Walters F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

X 15 Kyle Kuznik F 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

6 Dominik Gombas D 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.33 0 0.0

* 15 Benny Hart D 6 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 4.00 0 0.0

9 Dimitri Carvalho D 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.25 0 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

1 Austin Strom 9 384 32 0 5.00 1 4 0 0 237 205 0.865

* 30 Carver Monroe 7 411 33 0 4.81 3 2 2 0 241 208 0.863

*X 30 Wyatt Sloetjes 5 182 20 0 6.58 0 3 0 0 154 134 0.870

Empty Net 5 1 1

Totals 16 977 86 0 5.25 4 9 2 0 633 547 0.864

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Norwich Merchants 2021-2022 Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Oct. 1 Woodstock L 0-1-0-0 3-10 Austin Strom (9 GA, 24 SVS) Graeme Noye (3 GA, 21 SVS)
Oct. 2 at Wellesley L 0-2-0-0 1-6 Wyatt Sloetjes (6 GA, 24 SVS) Frank Boal (1 GA, 21 SVS)
Oct. 8 Hespeler W 1-2-0-0 6-5 Parker Noble Austin Strom (5 GA, 28 SVS) Joseph Clark (6 GA, 22 SVS)
Oct. 9 at Tavistock L 1-3-0-0 3-5 Wyatt Sloetjes (5 GA, 25 SVS) Jeffrey Kernichan (3 GA, 27 SVS)
Oct. 15 Wellesley L 1-4-0-0 1-2 Austin Strom (2 GA, 37 SVS) Frank Boal (1 GA, 32 SVS)
Oct. 16 at New Hamburg L 1-5-0-0 2-8 Austin Strom (5 GA, 21 SVS) Griffin Murphy (1 GA, 24 SVS)
Oct. 22 Burford T 1-5-1-0 4-4 OT Austin Strom (4 GA, 31 SVS) Caleb Ursu (3 GA, 36 SVS)
Oct. 24 at Hespeler L 1-6-1-0 4-6 Wyatt Sloetjes (5 GA, 37 SVS) Joseph Clark (4 GA, 27 SVS)
Oct. 29 at Woodstock L 1-7-1-0 2-4 Austin Strom (4 GA, 41 SVS) Keaghan Brett (1 GA, 9 SVS)
Oct. 30 Woodstock L 1-8-1-0 2-4 Carver Monroe (4 GA, 26 SVS) Graeme Noye (2 GA, 39 SVS)
Nov. 5 Wellesley L 1-9-1-0 4-6 Carver Monroe (6 GA, 32 SVS) Will Crump (4 GA, 18 SVS)
Nov. 6 at Burford W 2-9-1-0 5-4 OT Joel Storoschuk Carver Monroe (4 GA, 35 SVS) Caleb Ursu (2 GA, 16 SVS)
Nov. 12 Tavistock W 3-9-1-0 8-7 OT Joel Storoschuk Carver Monroe (7 GA, 40 SVS) Kiefer MacNeil (3 GA, 15 SVS)
Nov. 14 New Hamburg OTL 3-9-1-1 5-6 OT Carver Monroe (3 GA, 19 SVS) William Galloway (5 GA, 30 SVS)
Nov. 19 Hespeler W 4-9-1-1 9-4 Hayden McLean Carver Monroe (4 GA, 24 SVS) Joseph Clark (6 GA, 19 SVS)
Nov. 26 at Tavistock OTL 4-9-1-2 4-5 OT Carver Monroe (5 GA, 32 SVS) Tarin Pennington (4 GA, 28 SVS)
Nov. 27 Woodstock 7:30 pm EST
Nov. 28 at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Dec. 3 Burford 8:00 pm EST
Dec. 4 at Woodstock 7:45 pm EST
Dec. 10 at New Hamburg 7:30 pm EST
Dec. 11 at Burford 7:20 pm EST
Dec. 17 New Hamburg 8:00 pm EST
Dec. 19 Tavistock 2:30 pm EST
Jan. 7 Hespeler 8:00 pm EST
Jan. 14 Burford 8:00 pm EST
Jan. 15 at Wellesley 7:45 pm EST
Jan. 21 Wellesley 8:00 pm EST
Jan. 22 at Tavistock 7:30 pm EST
Jan. 23 at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Jan. 28 at Woodstock 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 4 at New Hamburg 7:30 pm EST
Feb. 5 at Burford 7:20 pm EST
Feb. 6 New Hamburg 2:30 pm EST
Feb. 11 Tavistock 8:00 pm EST
Feb. 12 at Wellesley 7:45 pm EST
* Overtime Game
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Woodstock Navy Vets 2021-2022 Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Oct. 1 at Norwich W 1-0-0-0 10-3 Jonah Jacksteit Graeme Noye (3 GA, 21 SVS) Austin Strom (9 GA, 24 SVS)
Oct. 2 Tavistock OTL 1-0-0-1 0-1 OT Keaghan Brett (1 GA, 22 SVS) Jeffrey Kernichan (0 GA, 35 SVS)
Oct. 8 Burford W 2-0-0-1 6-0 Caden Bower Graeme Noye (0 GA, 17 SVS) Shendon Smith (6 GA, 52 SVS)
Oct. 9 Wellesley W 3-0-0-1 3-0 Eric Tuori Keaghan Brett (0 GA, 27 SVS) Frank Boal (3 GA, 38 SVS)
Oct. 15 New Hamburg OTL 3-0-0-2 2-3 OT Keaghan Brett (3 GA, 31 SVS) Griffin Murphy (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Oct. 22 at New Hamburg W 4-0-0-2 3-2 OT Nolan Brett Keaghan Brett (2 GA, 71 SVS) Griffin Murphy (3 GA, 53 SVS)
Oct. 23 at Burford W 5-0-0-2 8-3 Kyle Baker Keaghan Brett (3 GA, 32 SVS) Caleb Ursu (8 GA, 24 SVS)
Oct. 29 Norwich W 6-0-0-2 4-2 Christian Pelley Keaghan Brett (1 GA, 9 SVS) Austin Strom (4 GA, 41 SVS)
Oct. 30 at Norwich W 7-0-0-2 4-2 Griffin Sinden Graeme Noye (2 GA, 39 SVS) Carver Monroe (4 GA, 26 SVS)
Nov. 5 at Tavistock L 7-1-0-2 3-5 Graeme Noye (4 GA, 33 SVS) Jeffrey Kernichan (3 GA, 19 SVS)
Nov. 7 at Hespeler L 7-2-0-2 2-5 Graeme Noye (4 GA, 24 SVS) Joseph Clark (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Nov. 12 Hespeler W 8-2-0-2 6-1 Christian Pelley Keaghan Brett (1 GA, 30 SVS) Brandon Snider (6 GA, 42 SVS)
Nov. 13 at Wellesley W 9-2-0-2 2-1 OT Kyle Baker Keaghan Brett (1 GA, 33 SVS) Frank Boal (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Nov. 19 New Hamburg W 10-2-0-2 9-4 Patrick Klazer Keaghan Brett (4 GA, 28 SVS) Griffin Murphy (6 GA, 21 SVS)
Nov. 20 at Burford W 11-2-0-2 10-3 Patrick Klazer Keaghan Brett (3 GA, 26 SVS) Caleb Ursu (8 GA, 10 SVS)
Nov. 26 Hespeler W 12-2-0-2 5-1 Caden Bower Keaghan Brett (1 GA, 28 SVS) Joseph Clark (5 GA, 44 SVS)
Nov. 27 at Norwich 7:30 pm EST
Dec. 3 at New Hamburg 7:30 pm EST
Dec. 4 Norwich 7:45 pm EST
Dec. 10 Tavistock 7:45 pm EST
Dec. 12 at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Dec. 17 Wellesley 7:45 pm EST
Dec. 18 Tavistock 7:45 pm EST
Jan. 7 at Tavistock 7:30 pm EST
Jan. 8 at New Hamburg 7:30 pm EST
Jan. 9 at Burford 3:00 pm EST
Jan. 14 Hespeler 7:45 pm EST
Jan. 15 New Hamburg 7:45 pm EST
Jan. 21 Burford 7:45 pm EST
Jan. 22 at Wellesley 7:45 pm EST
Jan. 28 Norwich 7:45 pm EST
Jan. 30 at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Feb. 4 Wellesley 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 5 at Wellesley 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 11 Burford 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 12 at Tavistock 7:30 pm EST
* Overtime Game
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Woodstock Navy Vets vs Norwich Merchants Head to Head
Summary

Description Result

Head to Head Record 2021-2022 Regular Season Norwich 0-3-0-0 Woodstock 3-0-0-0

Head to Head Record PJHL Regular Season 2019-2020 Norwich 0-0-0-0 Woodstock 0-0-0-0

Last 5 Years record between teams Norwich 0-3-0-0 Woodstock 3-0-0-0

Norwich vs. Woodstock Last 5 Years record at Norwich Norwich 0-2-0-0 Woodstock 2-0-0-0

Norwich vs. Woodstock Last 5 Years record at Woodstock Norwich 0-1-0-0 Woodstock 1-0-0-0

Previous Meetings This Season

Woodstock 4 @ Norwich 2 (Oct 30 2021)
Final
Norwich 2 @ Woodstock 4 (Oct 29 2021)
Final
Woodstock 10 @ Norwich 3 (Oct 1 2021)
Final

Match Up

Woodstock Norwich

Team Record 12-2-2-0 -- 26 points 4-9-2-0 -- 11 points

Division Ranking 3rd South Dohert 5th South Dohert

Conference Ranking 13th pjhlon 43rd pjhlon

League Ranking 13th 43rd

Past 10 Games 8-2-0-0 3-4-1-2

Streak 5-0-0-0 3-0-0-2

Last Game 5-1 W vs Hespeler (Nov 26 2021) Final 5-4 L @ Tavistock (Nov 26 2021) Final OT1

Home Record 6-0-2-0 3-4-1-0

Away Record 6-2-0-0 1-5-1-0

GF 77 63 

GA 36 86 

PP (Overall) (17/49) 34.7% (15/39) 38.5%

PP (Home) (7/29) 24.1% (11/21) 52.4%

PP (Away) (10/20) 50.0% (4/18) 22.2%

PK (Overall) (9/43) 79.1% (26/63) 58.7%

PK (Home) (4/22) 81.8% (14/37) 62.2%

PK (Away) (5/21) 76.2% (12/26) 53.8%

PP vs. Opp. (5/10) 50% (3/3) 100%

PK vs. Opp. (3/3) 0% (5/10) 50%

Leading Rookie Brett (4-10-14) Storoschuk (6-7-13)

Most PIM Sinden - 39 Brezinski - 40

Team PIM/GM 13.1/Game 20.4/Game

Leading Scorers Baker (12-26-38) Gee (12-9-21)

Bower (10-19-29) Forsyth (10-11-21)

Pelley (10-9-19) Storoschuk (6-7-13)

Klazer (5-10-15) Da Silva (3-9-12)

Brett (4-10-14) Borges (1-11-12)

Last 5 Games 5-1 W vs Hespeler (Nov 26 2021) Final 5-4 L @ Tavistock (Nov 26 2021) Final OT1

10-3 W @ Burford (Nov 20 2021) Final 9-4 W vs Hespeler (Nov 19 2021) Final

9-4 W vs New Hamburg (Nov 19 2021) Final 6-5 L vs New Hamburg (Nov 14 2021) Final OT1

2-1 W @ Wellesley (Nov 13 2021) Final OT1 8-7 W vs Tavistock (Nov 12 2021) Final OT1

6-1 W vs Hespeler (Nov 12 2021) Final 5-4 W @ Burford (Nov 6 2021) Final OT1

Leading After 1st 9-0-0-0 3-1-0-0

Leading After 2nd 11-0-0-0 2-0-0-0

Tied After 1st 2-2-1-0 0-2-0-0
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Tied After 2nd 1-1-2-0 1-1-1-0

Trailing After 1st 1-0-1-0 1-6-2-0

Trailing After 2nd 0-1-0-0 1-8-1-0

Out Shooting Opponents 8-0-1-0 2-1-0-0

Out Shot by Opponents 4-1-1-0 2-8-2-0

1 Goal Games 2-0-2-0 3-1-2-0

2 Goal Games 2-1-0-0 0-5-0-0

3 Goal Games 1-1-0-0 0-0-0-0
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Woodstock Navy Vets vs Norwich Merchants Head to Head
Norwich Merchants
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

3 Jack Gee 3 1 4 5 10 0

12 Kyle Brezinski 3 2 1 3 24 0

2 Travis Lamb 3 1 0 1 0 0

8 Evan Moore 3 1 0 1 0 0

22 Parker Noble 3 1 0 1 4 0

21 Brady Van Ymeren 3 1 0 1 0 0

17 Isaac Borges 3 0 1 1 0 0

19 Nathan Da Silva 2 0 1 1 0 0

11 Austin Forsyth 3 0 1 1 12 0

14 Reid Lazou 3 0 1 1 0 0

24 Tanner Mitton 3 0 1 1 9 0

4 Joel Storoschuk 2 0 1 1 2 0

5 Layne Cartwright 2 0 0 0 0 0

9 Dimitri Carvalho 2 0 0 0 2 0

23 Noah Giovinazzo 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 Dominik Gombas 1 0 0 0 2 0

15 Benny Hart 2 0 0 0 16 0

18 Owen Koot 3 0 0 0 2 0

15 X Kyle Kuznik 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 Hayden McLean 3 0 0 0 0 0

30 Carver Monroe 1 0 0 0 0 0

20 Logan Partlo 3 0 0 0 14 0

30 X Wyatt Sloetjes 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 Austin Strom 2 0 0 0 0 0

25 X Alex Tatham 1 0 0 0 0 0

# Name GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

30 Carver Monroe 1 0 1 0 0 58:03 4 4.13 0.867

30 X Wyatt Sloetjes 1 0 0 0 0 10:46 1 5.57 0.833

1 Austin Strom 2 0 2 0 0 106:43 13 7.31 0.833

Woodstock Navy Vets
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

28 Kyle Baker 3 3 5 8 0 0

20 Griffin Sinden 3 4 3 7 4 0

9 Caden Bower 3 1 5 6 2 0

13 Christian Pelley 3 2 3 5 4 0

24 Nolan Brett 3 1 4 5 0 0

23 Patrick Klazer 3 1 3 4 10 0

10 Braeden Nelson 2 1 3 4 0 0

19 Jonah Jacksteit 1 3 0 3 0 0

11 Mack Easter 2 0 2 2 0 0

7 Ben Feijo 3 0 2 2 0 0

17 Gabe Costantini 2 1 0 1 0 0

22 Lakin Hendry 2 1 0 1 0 0

18 Sam Barry 3 0 1 1 0 0

27 Brady Collins 1 0 1 1 0 0

5 Drew Mullett 3 0 1 1 15 0

26 Eric Tuori 3 0 1 1 0 0

1 Keaghan Brett 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 Liam Munro 2 0 0 0 0 0

31 Graeme Noye 3 0 0 0 0 0

12 Jordan Thomson 3 0 0 0 0 0

16 Lucas White 1 0 0 0 0 0

21 Drew Woods 2 0 0 0 4 0

# Name GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

31 Graeme Noye 3 2 0 0 0 160:47 6 2.24 0.926

1 Keaghan Brett 1 1 0 0 0 19:13 1 3.12 0.900
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Woodstock Navy Vets vs Norwich Merchants Head to Head
Team Game Highs and Lows

Woodstock Navy Vets Norwich Merchants

Goals Oct. 1 at NOR 10
Nov. 20 at BUR 10

Nov. 19 HES 9

Assists Nov. 20 at BUR 20 Nov. 19 HES 11

Points Nov. 20 at BUR 30 Nov. 19 HES 20

Penalty Minutes Oct. 22 at NHF 38 Oct. 1 WNV 59

Minors Oct. 22 at NHF 9 Nov. 5 WEL 12

Majors Oct. 1 at NOR 1 Oct. 22 BUR 2

Shots Oct. 8 BUR 58 Oct. 30 WNV 41
Nov. 6 at BUR 41

Power Play Goals Oct. 1 at NOR 3
Nov. 20 at BUR 3

Oct. 8 HES 2
Oct. 30 WNV 2
Nov. 5 WEL 2
Nov. 12 TAV 2

Goals By Both Teams Oct. 1 at NOR 13
Nov. 19 NHF 13
Nov. 20 at BUR 13

Nov. 12 TAV 15

Goals in 1st Oct. 23 at BUR 4
Nov. 20 at BUR 4

Oct. 1 WNV 3
Nov. 12 TAV 3

Goals in 2nd Nov. 19 NHF 6 Nov. 14 NHF 4
Nov. 19 HES 4

Goals in 3rd Oct. 1 at NOR 4
Nov. 12 HES 4

Oct. 8 HES 4

Short Handed Goals Oct. 30 at NOR 1 Nov. 26 at TAV 0

Winning Margin Oct. 1 at NOR 7
Nov. 20 at BUR 7

Nov. 19 HES 5

Most PIM Oct. 22 at NHF 38 Oct. 2 at WEL 36

Most Shots Oct. 8 BUR 58 Oct. 30 WNV 41
Nov. 6 at BUR 41

Most Shots in 1st Oct. 29 NOR 17
Oct. 30 at NOR 17
Nov. 12 HES 17

Nov. 19 HES 14

Most Shots in 2nd Oct. 22 at NHF 21 Oct. 16 at NHF 16

Most Shots in 3rd Oct. 8 BUR 26 Oct. 30 WNV 14
Nov. 19 HES 14

Fewest Shots Nov. 5 at TAV 22 Oct. 2 at WEL 22
Nov. 5 WEL 22

Fewest Shots in 1st Nov. 7 at HES 7 Oct. 9 at TAV 7

Fewest Shots in 2nd Nov. 13 at WEL 5 Oct. 29 at WNV 6

Fewest Shots in 3rd Oct. 30 at NOR 5
Nov. 5 at TAV 5

Nov. 5 WEL 5

Most Saves Oct. 22 at NHF 71 Oct. 16 at NHF 64

Most Saves in 1st Nov. 5 at TAV 19 Oct. 16 at NHF 19

Most Saves in 2nd Oct. 22 at NHF 20 Oct. 16 at NHF 24

Most Saves in 3rd Oct. 22 at NHF 32 Oct. 16 at NHF 21
Schedule
Date

Oct. 1 Woodstock 10 at Norwich 3 Final
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Oct. 29 Norwich 2 at Woodstock 4 Final

Oct. 30 Woodstock 4 at Norwich 2 Final

Nov. 27 Woodstock at Norwich 7:30 pm EST

Dec. 4 Norwich at Woodstock 7:45 pm EST

Jan. 28 Norwich at Woodstock 7:45 pm EST
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (1/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 2 Durston 4 Magoffin 5 Mullett 6 King 7 Feijo 8 Munro 9 Bower 10 Nelson 11 Easter 12 Thomson 13
Pelley

Oct. 1 at Norwich - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Oct. 2 Tavistock - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Oct. 8 Burford - - 1 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 1 0 0

Oct. 9 Wellesley - - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0

Oct. 15 New Hamburg - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

Oct. 22 at New Hamburg - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Oct. 23 at Burford - - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 - 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

Oct. 29 Norwich - - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0 1 0 0

Oct. 30 at Norwich - - 0 0 0 - 0 2 0 - 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Nov. 5 at Tavistock - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Nov. 7 at Hespeler 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nov. 12 Hespeler 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 - 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Nov. 13 at Wellesley 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov. 19 New Hamburg 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 - 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 -

Nov. 20 at Burford 0 1 0 - 0 1 0 - 1 2 0 - 1 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0

Nov. 26 Hespeler 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (2/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 16 White 17 Costantini 18 Barry 19 Jacksteit 20 Sinden 21 Woods 22 Hendry 23
Klazer

24
Brett

26
Tuori

27
Collins

Oct. 1 at Norwich 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 0 - - 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Oct. 2 Tavistock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 8 Burford - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 -

Oct. 9 Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 15 New Hamburg 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 22 at New
Hamburg - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 23 at Burford 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 - 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

Oct. 29 Norwich - - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 -

Oct. 30 at Norwich - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -

Nov. 5 at Tavistock - - 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 -

Nov. 7 at Hespeler - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 -

Nov. 12 Hespeler - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -

Nov. 13 at Wellesley - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

Nov. 19 New Hamburg 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov. 20 at Burford - - 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0

Nov. 26 Hespeler 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 0 2 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (3/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 28 Baker 99 Stanley 1 Brett 31 Noye

Oct. 1 at Norwich 1 3 0 - 3 21 W

Oct. 2 Tavistock 0 0 0 - 1 22 OTL

Oct. 8 Burford 1 1 0 - 0 17 W

Oct. 9 Wellesley 2 1 0 - 0 27 W

Oct. 15 New Hamburg 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 31 OTL -

Oct. 22 at New Hamburg 1 1 0 - 2 71 W -

Oct. 23 at Burford 2 2 0 - 3 32 W -

Oct. 29 Norwich 1 1 0 - 1 9 W 1 15

Oct. 30 at Norwich 1 1 0 - - 2 39 W

Nov. 5 at Tavistock 0 1 0 - - 4 33 L

Nov. 7 at Hespeler 0 1 0 - - 4 24 L

Nov. 12 Hespeler 0 2 0 - 1 30 W

Nov. 13 at Wellesley 1 0 0 - 1 33 W

Nov. 19 New Hamburg 1 4 0 - 4 28 W -

Nov. 20 at Burford 1 5 0 - 3 26 W -

Nov. 26 Hespeler 0 2 0 - 1 28 W -
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Norwich Merchants Player Game By Game (1/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 2 Lamb 3 Gee 4 Storoschuk 5 Cartwright 6 Gombas 8 Moore 9 Carvalho 10
McLean

11
Forsyth

12
Brezinski

14
Lazou

Oct. 1 Woodstock 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Oct. 2 at Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Oct. 8 Hespeler 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 9 at Tavistock 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 15 Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 16 at New
Hamburg 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Oct. 22 Burford 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 24 at Hespeler 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 29 at Woodstock 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 30 Woodstock 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nov. 5 Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nov. 6 at Burford 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov. 12 Tavistock 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Nov. 14 New
Hamburg 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Nov. 19 Hespeler 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Nov. 26 at Tavistock 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Player Stats (G, A, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Norwich Merchants Player Game By Game (2/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 15 Hart 16 Marsh 16 Walters 17 Borges 18 Koot 19 Da Silva 20 Partlo 21 Van
Ymeren

22
Noble

23
Giovinazzo

24
Mitton

Oct. 1 Woodstock - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 2 at Wellesley - - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

Oct. 8 Hespeler - - - 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 9 at Tavistock - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Oct. 15 Wellesley - - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0

Oct. 16 at New
Hamburg - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0

Oct. 22 Burford 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0

Oct. 24 at Hespeler 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - 0 0 0

Oct. 29 at Woodstock 0 0 0 - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0

Oct. 30 Woodstock 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 5 Wellesley - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov. 6 at Burford - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nov. 12 Tavistock 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nov. 14 New
Hamburg - 1 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

Nov. 19 Hespeler - 1 1 0 - 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - 1 1 0

Nov. 26 at Tavistock 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Player Stats (G, A, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Norwich Merchants Player Game By Game (3/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 25 Tatham 1 Strom 30 Monroe 30 Sloetjes

Oct. 1 Woodstock 0 0 0 9 24 L - 1 5

Oct. 2 at Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 - 6 24 L

Oct. 8 Hespeler 0 0 0 5 28 W -

Oct. 9 at Tavistock - 0 8 - 5 25 L

Oct. 15 Wellesley 0 0 0 2 37 L -

Oct. 16 at New Hamburg 0 1 0 5 21 L - 3 43

Oct. 22 Burford - 4 31 -

Oct. 24 at Hespeler - - 5 37 L

Oct. 29 at Woodstock - 4 41 L - -

Oct. 30 Woodstock - 4 26 L -

Nov. 5 Wellesley - 6 32 L -

Nov. 6 at Burford - 4 35 W -

Nov. 12 Tavistock - 7 40 W -

Nov. 14 New Hamburg - 3 15 3 19 OTL -

Nov. 19 Hespeler - 4 24 W -

Nov. 26 at Tavistock - 5 32 OTL -

Player Stats (G, A, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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